
From:
To:
Subject:

Date:

From: Hollen, Donald <Donald.M.Hollen@puc.nh.gov> 
Sent: Monday, March 29, 2021 2:02 PM
To: Schwarzer, Mary <Mary.E.Schwarzer@puc.nh.gov>
Subject: FW: Order of Notice Issued in DG 21-050 Liberty Utilities (EnergyNorth Natural Gas) d/b/a
Liberty Utilities - Keene Division

Hi Mary,

Is this what you are looking for?  If not, please let me know what you need.

Don Hollen
Program Specialist III
New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10
Concord  NH  03301
603.271.6329
mailto:donald.hollen@puc.nh.gov

From: Hollen, Donald 
Sent: Tuesday, March 23, 2021 2:12 PM
To: Davis, Lori <Lori.A.Davis@puc.nh.gov>
Cc: Noonan, Amanda <Amanda.O.Noonan@puc.nh.gov>; Lemay, Corrine
<Corrine.M.Lemay@puc.nh.gov>
Subject: RE: Order of Notice Issued in DG 21-050 Liberty Utilities (EnergyNorth Natural Gas) d/b/a
Liberty Utilities - Keene Division

https://puc.nh.gov/Regulatory/ordersofnotice.htm

The website has been updated as requested. 
It may take up to 10 minutes for the web server to update your information.

Please check the site to verify item(s) was posted as desired.

Don Hollen
Program Specialist III
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New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10
Concord  NH  03301
603.271.6329
mailto:donald.hollen@puc.nh.gov

From: Davis, Lori <Lori.A.Davis@puc.nh.gov> 
Sent: Tuesday, March 23, 2021 1:35 PM
To: PUC: Executive.Director <Executive.Director@puc.nh.gov>; Chattopadhyay, Pradip K
<Pradip.K.Chattopadhyay@oca.nh.gov>; Frink, Stephen <Stephen.P.Frink@puc.nh.gov>;
deborah.gilbertson@libertyutilities.com; al-azad.iqbal@oca.nh.gov;
maureen.karpf@libertyutilities.com; bill.killeen@libertyutilities.com; Knepper, Randy
<Randall.S.Knepper@puc.nh.gov>; Laflamme, Jayson <Jayson.P.Laflamme@puc.nh.gov>;
catherine.mcnamara@libertyutilities.com; steven.mullen@libertyutilities.com; Noonan, Amanda
<Amanda.O.Noonan@puc.nh.gov>; PUC: OCA Litigation <OCALitigation@oca.nh.gov>; Schwarzer,
Mary <Mary.E.Schwarzer@puc.nh.gov>; michael.sheehan@libertyutilities.com; Shute, Christa
<Christa.B.Shute@oca.nh.gov>; david.simek@libertyutilities.com; karen.sinville@libertyutilities.com
Subject: Order of Notice Issued in DG 21-050 Liberty Utilities (EnergyNorth Natural Gas) d/b/a
Liberty Utilities - Keene Division

Good Afternoon,

Attached please find an Order of Notice that was issued today in DG 21-050 Liberty Utilities
(EnergyNorth Natural Gas) d/b/a Liberty Utilities – Keene Division.

This notice schedules a web-enable hearing pursuant to NH Admin. R., Puc 203.12 on April 19, 2021
at 1:00 p.m.

Respectfully,Lori Davis
New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission
Commissioner’s Office
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10
Concord, NH  03301-2429
(603)271-2437
lori.davis@puc.nh.gov

Please do not copy or use the email addresses attached to this message.  It may include persons
not interested in receiving all documents in this matter.
To obtain a Commission email service list of the petitioners and intervenors, please email a
request to Jody.Carmody@puc.nh.gov or call 603-271-2431.
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